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FIRST AID MEDICAL PHARMACEUTICALS RESCUE SAFETY

Sanax Medical is a Western Australian owned and operated company which specialises in the supply of
premium quality first aid, medical, pharmaceutical, rescue and safety products and consumables.

With over 30 years experience it has gained a long standing reputation for excellence in service and supply,
tailoring orders to meet the specific needs of individual companies, businesses, local governments, service
providers, sporting clubs and associations.

The company employs three pharmacists who are registered with the Pharmaceutical Society of Western
Australia. The company Principal and owner Greg McKay is a qualified pharmacist as well as directors Gavin
and Campbell McKay. This enables it to supply prescription and over the counter medications to those
holding current Health Department poisons permits.

With ten administration and customer service staff, and the ability to source over 22,000 different products,
customers may rest assured all orders will be met and dispatched in a fast and efficient manner, including to
those living and working in remote areas.

Sanax sources products from both Australia and overseas and will supply Australian, premium quality brands
unless otherwise requested.

We are well known in the industry for our ability to source any product requested. There is nothing too big
or too small and we always ensure that it has been TGA approved if necessary. Our large network of
suppliers enables us to source product alternatives if needed.

We have developed our product range to ensure that we are holding enough of our stock products to meet
order turn around for most orders the next business day after receiving your orders. And our unique point
of difference to most of our competitors is that we allow single unit purchases from our fast moving stock
lines, this means that you don’t have to purchase a box of 100 dressings if you are only likely to use just a
few. The benefit of this is reduced spending at initial purchase as well as reduced costs involved for wasted
product.

Our business ethos is such that we have a can do attitude, so we are just a call or email away from being able
to assist you.



Sanax Medical is committed to ensuring all our first aid kits comply with the new harmonised national
standards for Occupational Health and Safety laws.

Our first aid kits have been designed to reduce the risk of cross infection by including single use or sterile
options instead of multi use bottles.

Large Soft Bag No 1 First Aid Kit No 2 Plastic Kit

Kitchen Plastic Kit

Remote Area Kit Portable Trauma Kit
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Burns Management Kit Stings & Snake Bite Kit
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Code

3M-1530-1
AE-AAB100
AE-AGB001
AE-AII2500
AE-AP1015
AE-ASNO9S6P
AE-ASP100
AE-ASP12
AE-ATB130
AE-AW1000
FORCEP

LG-LRM2

PP-2504

PP-2505

PP-2506
PRO-40600/50
RYE-BS35
RYE-RAC1
RYE-RFS50
SCISSOR
SN-111111**SP
SN-2901972
SN-36005196**SP
SN-36361397**SP
SN-47154/1**SPp
SN-4812**Sp
SN-66974940**SP
SN-66974941**SP
SN-72204-03**SP
SN-72502-03**SP
SN-72508-01**SP
SN-72508-02**SP
SN-9485**Sp
SN-9488**SPp

PRICE: $79.75 ex GST

Large Soft Bag

A black and white soft first aid bag with a shoulder strap.
Dimensions: 18cm x 23cm x 11cm

Description

Micropore 25mm x 9.1m White Hypoallergenic Paper Tape
Aero Amputated Parts Bag Assorted 3

Aero Guide First Aid Book

Aero Instant Ice Pack Small 15cm x 8cm

Aeroplast Box 50 Plastic Strip 7.2cm x 1.9cm

First Aid Notebook with Pen

Aero Splinter Probe 3.7cm Sheet x 5

Aero Safety Pins Bag 12

Aeroplast Thermal Blanket 127cm x 180cm

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 15ml Ampoule Aerowash

Forcep 12.5cm Fine Point Basic Dressing

Logikal Resus O Mask 2 In Printed Bag

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 75mm x 125mm

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 50um 100mm x 150mm

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 100mm x 180mm

PDI Povidone - lodine Prep Pad

Burnaid Gel Sachet 3.5g

Rapaid 1gm Antiseptic Cream Single Use Sachet

Rapaid First Aid Spray 50ml

Scissors First Aid Surgical Sharp Blunt Straight 13cm Economy
Cutisoft Triangular Bandage 110cm x 110cm x 155cm
Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 9cm x 20cm Sterile

Skin Prep Wipe with Cetrimide

Protex Nitrile Blue Gloves Large Pack 2

Handycrepe 10cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage
Melolite 7.5cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing

Melolin 5¢cm x 5¢cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile

Melolin 10cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile
Propax Eye Pad Sterile 6cm x 7.5cm

Propax Gauze Swab Pack 3 7.5cm x 7.5cm Sterile

Propax No14 Wound Dressing BP Medium Pad 10cm x 15cm Bandage 7.5cm x 2m
Propax No15 Wound Dressing BP Large Pad 15cm x 20cm Bandage 7.5cm x 3.5m

Handyband 5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage
Handyband 7.5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage

Qty per kit
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Code

3M-1530-1
AE-AAB100
AE-AD24
AE-AF312
AE-AGB001
AE-AlI2500
AE-AP1015
AE-ASNO9S6P
AE-ASP100
AE-ASP12
AE-ATB130
AE-AW1000
AH-11950
BY-271346
FORCEP
LAB-SXFAK-LGE
LG-LRM2
PFI-16061505
PLY-103S

PP-2504

PP-2505

PP-2506
PRO-40600/50
RYE-BS35
RYE-RAC1
RYE-RFS50
SCISSOR
SI-818740
SN-01061-00**SP
SN-111111**SP
SN-2901972
SN-2905734
SN-36005196**SP
SN-36361397**SP
SN-47153/1**Sp
SN-47154/1**Sp
SN-4812**Sp
SN-66974940**SP
SN-66974941**SP
SN-72204-03**SP
SN-72502-03**SP
SN-72508-01**SP
SN-72508-02**SP
SN-7515**Sp
SN-9485**Sp
SN-9488**Sp
SY-005940

PRICE: $124.84 ex GST

No 1 First Aid Kit

First aid cabinet made from high impact styrene white plastic.

Dimensions: 40cm x 27cm x 12cm
Suitable for 1 - 10 people

Description

Micropore 25mm x 9.1m White Hypoallergenic Paper Tape

Aero Amputated Parts Bag Assorted 3

Aerodol Paracetamol Tab 500mg 24

Aeroplast Box 12 Fabric Assorted Finger and Knuckle Dressings

Aero Guide First Aid Book

Aero Instant Ice Pack Small 15cm x 8cm

Aeroplast Box 50 Plastic Strip 7.2cm x 1.9cm

First Aid Notebook with Pen

Aero Splinter Probe 3.7cm Sheet x 5

Aero Safety Pins Bag 12

Aeroplast Thermal Blanket 127cm x 180cm

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 15m| Ampoule Aerowash

Eye Shower Crash Pack 100ml Single Use

Alka Seltzer Lemon Box 20

Forcep 12.5cm Fine Point Basic Dressing

Sanax First Aid Kit Sticker Large 170mm x 250mm

Logikal Resus O Mask 2 In Printed Bag

Chlorhexidine 0.05% Cetrimide 0.5% Yellow 30ml Steritube

Kidney Dish Clear Plastic 500ml

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 75mm x 125mm

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 50um 100mm x 150mm

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 100mm x 180mm

PDI Povidone - lodine Prep Pad

Burnaid Gel Sachet 3.5g

Rapaid 1gm Antiseptic Cream Single Use Sachet

Rapaid First Aid Spray 50ml|

Scissors First Aid Surgical Sharp Blunt Straight 13cm Economy

Refresh Eye Drops 0.4ml Vials Box 10

Leukoplast 2.5cm x 1m Elastic Tan Zinc Oxide Tape Orange Spool
Cutisoft Triangular Bandage 110cm x 110cm x 155cm

Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 9cm x 20cm Sterile

Propax Cotton Wool Balls Sterile 5 Pack

Skin Prep Wipe with Cetrimide

Protex Nitrile Blue Gloves Large Pack 2

Handycrepe 7.5cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage
Handycrepe 10cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage
Melolite 7.5cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing

Melolin 5¢cm x 5¢cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile

Melolin 10cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile

Propax Eye Pad Sterile 6cm x 7.5cm

Propax Gauze Swab Pack 3 7.5cm x 7.5cm Sterile

Propax No14 Wound Dressing BP Medium Pad 10cm x 15cm Bandage 7.5cm x 2m
Propax No15 Wound Dressing BP Large Pad 15cm x 20cm Bandage 7.5cm x 3.5m
Cotton Tip Applicator 7.5cm 3 Pack Handy Paper Stem Single Ended Sterile
Handyband 5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage

Handyband 7.5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage

Betadine Ointment 1g Sachet

Qty per kit
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Code

3M-1530-1
AE-AAB100
AE-AD24
AE-AF312
AE-AGB001
AE-AII2500
AE-AP1015
AE-ASN096P
AE-ASP100
AE-ASP12
AE-ATB130
AE-AW1000
AH-11950
BY-271346
FORCEP
LAB-SXFAK-LGE
LG-LRM2
PFI-16061505
PLY-103S

PP-2504

PP-2505

PP-2506
PRO-40600/50
RYE-BS35
RYE-RAC1
RYE-RFS50
SCISSOR
SI-818740
SN-01071-00**SP
SN-111111**SP
SN-2901972
SN-2905734
SN-36005196**SP
SN-36361397**SP
SN-47153/1**SP
SN-47154/1**Sp
SN-4812**SP
SN-66974940**SP
SN-66974941**SP
SN-72204-03**Sp
SN-72502-03**Sp
SN-72508-01**SP
SN-72508-02**Sp
SN-7515**SP
SN-9485**Sp
SN-9488**SP
SY-005940

PRICE: $148.62 ex GST

No 2 Plastic Kit

First aid cabinet made from high impact styrene white plastic.

Dimensions: 40cm x 27cm x 12cm
Suitable for 10 - 25 people

Description

Micropore 25mm x 9.1m White Hypoallergenic Paper Tape

Aero Amputated Parts Bag Assorted 3

Aerodol Paracetamol Tab 500mg 24

Aeroplast Box 12 Fabric Assorted Finger and Knuckle Dressings

Aero Guide First Aid Book

Aero Instant Ice Pack Small 15cm x 8cm

Aeroplast Box 50 Plastic Strip 7.2cm x 1.9cm

First Aid Notebook with Pen

Aero Splinter Probe 3.7cm Sheet x 5

Aero Safety Pins Bag 12

Aeroplast Thermal Blanket 127cm x 180cm

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 15m| Ampoule Aerowash

Eye Shower Crash Pack 100ml Single Use

Alka Seltzer Lemon Box 20

Forcep 12.5cm Fine Point Basic Dressing

Sanax First Aid Kit Sticker Large 170mm x 250mm

Logikal Resus O Mask 2 In Printed Bag

Chlorhexidine 0.05% Cetrimide 0.5% Yellow 30ml Steritube

Kidney Dish Clear Plastic 500mlI

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 75mm x 125mm

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 50um 100mm x 150mm

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 100mm x 180mm

PDI Povidone - lodine Prep Pad

Burnaid Gel Sachet 3.5g

Rapaid 1gm Antiseptic Cream Single Use Sachet

Rapaid First Aid Spray 50ml

Scissors First Aid Surgical Sharp Blunt Straight 13cm Economy

Refresh Eye Drops 0.4ml Vials Box 10

Leukoplast 2.5cm x 2.5m Elastic Tan Zinc Oxide Tape Orange Spool
Cutisoft Triangular Bandage 110cm x 110cm x 155cm

Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 9cm x 20cm Sterile

Propax Cotton Wool Balls Sterile 5 Pack

Skin Prep Wipe with Cetrimide

Protex Nitrile Blue Gloves Large Pack 2

Handycrepe 7.5cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage
Handycrepe 10cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage
Melolite 7.5cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing

Melolin 5cm x 5¢cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile

Melolin 10cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile

Propax Eye Pad Sterile 6cm x 7.5cm

Propax Gauze Swab Pack 3 7.5cm x 7.5cm Sterile

Propax No14 Wound Dressing BP Medium Pad 10cm x 15cm Bandage 7.5cm x 2m
Propax No15 Wound Dressing BP Large Pad 15cm x 20cm Bandage 7.5cm x 3.5m
Cotton Tip Applicator 7.5cm 3 Pack Handy Paper Stem Single Ended Sterile
Handyband 5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage

Handyband 7.5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage

Betadine Ointment 1g Sachet

Qty per kit
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Code

3M-1530-1
AE-AAB100
AE-AD24
AE-AF312
AE-AGB001
AE-AII2500
AE-AP1015
AE-ASNO96P
AE-ASP100
AE-ASP12
AE-ATB130
AE-AW1000
AH-11950
BY-271346
FORCEP
LAB-SXFAK-LGE
LG-LRM2
PFI-16061505
PLY-103S

PP-2504

PP-2505

PP-2506
PRO-40600/50
RYE-BS35
RYE-RAC1
RYE-RFS50
SCISSOR
SI-818740
SN-01071-00**SP
SN-111111**SP
SN-2901972
SN-2905734
SN-36005196**SP
SN-36361397**SP
SN-47153/1**Sp
SN-47154/1**SP
SN-4812**Sp
SN-66974940**SP
SN-66974941**SP
SN-72204-03**SP
SN-72502-03**SP
SN-72508-01**SP
SN-72508-02**SP
SN-7515**Sp
SN-9485**SP
SN-9488**Sp
SY-005940

PRICE: $277.33 ex GST

No 2 Metal Kit

Dimensions: 41cm x 30cm x 16cm
Suitable for 10 - 25 people

Description

Micropore 25mm x 9.1m White Hypoallergenic Paper Tape

Aero Amputated Parts Bag Assorted 3

Aerodol Paracetamol Tab 500mg 24

Aeroplast Box 12 Fabric Assorted Finger and Knuckle Dressings

Aero Guide First Aid Book

Aero Instant Ice Pack Small 15cm x 8cm

Aeroplast Box 50 Plastic Strip 7.2cm x 1.9cm

First Aid Notebook with Pen

Aero Splinter Probe 3.7cm Sheet x 5

Aero Safety Pins Bag 12

Aeroplast Thermal Blanket 127cm x 180cm

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 15m| Ampoule Aerowash

Eye Shower Crash Pack 100ml Single Use

Alka Seltzer Lemon Box 20

Forcep 12.5cm Fine Point Basic Dressing

Sanax First Aid Kit Sticker Large 170mm x 250mm

Logikal Resus O Mask 2 In Printed Bag

Chlorhexidine 0.05% Cetrimide 0.5% Yellow 30ml Steritube

Kidney Dish Clear Plastic 500ml

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 75mm x 125mm

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 50um 100mm x 150mm

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 100mm x 180mm

PDI Povidone - lodine Prep Pad

Burnaid Gel Sachet 3.5g

Rapaid 1gm Antiseptic Cream Single Use Sachet

Rapaid First Aid Spray 50ml

Scissors First Aid Surgical Sharp Blunt Straight 13cm Economy

Refresh Eye Drops 0.4ml Vials Box 10

Leukoplast 2.5cm x 2.5m Elastic Tan Zinc Oxide Tape Orange Spool
Cutisoft Triangular Bandage 110cm x 110cm x 155cm

Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 9cm x 20cm Sterile

Propax Cotton Wool Balls Sterile 5 Pack

Skin Prep Wipe with Cetrimide

Protex Nitrile Blue Gloves Large Pack 2

Handycrepe 7.5cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage
Handycrepe 10cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage
Melolite 7.5cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing

Melolin 5cm x 5cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile

Melolin 10cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile

Propax Eye Pad Sterile 6cm x 7.5cm

Propax Gauze Swab Pack 3 7.5cm x 7.5cm Sterile

Propax No14 Wound Dressing BP Medium Pad 10cm x 15cm Bandage 7.5cm x 2m
Propax No15 Wound Dressing BP Large Pad 15cm x 20cm Bandage 7.5cm x 3.5m
Cotton Tip Applicator 7.5cm 3 Pack Handy Paper Stem Single Ended Sterile
Handyband 5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage

Handyband 7.5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage

Betadine Ointment 1g Sachet

First aid cabinet made from white stove enamelled metal. Wall mountable with a carry handle and snap lock closure.

Qty per kit
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Code
3M-1530-1
AE-AAB100
AE-AD24
AE-AF312
AE-AGBO001
AE-Al12500
AE-AP1015
AE-AP104
AE-ASNO96P
AE-ASP100
AE-ASP12
AE-ATB130
AE-AW1000
AH-11950
BY-271346
FORCEP
LAB-SXFAK-LGE
LG-LRM2
MGO08-708P
PFI-16061505
PLY-103S
PP-2504

PP-2505

PP-2506
PRO-40600/50
RYE-BS35
RYE-RAC1
RYE-RFS50
SCISSOR
SEN-BD002
SEN-UD001
S1-818740
SN-111111**SP
SN-2322**Sp
SN-2900189**SP
SN-2901972
SN-2904485
SN-2905734
SN-36005196**SP
SN-36361397**SP
SN-47153/1**Sp
SN-47154/1**Sp
SN-47155/1**Sp
SN-4812**Sp
SN-66974940**SP
SN-66974941**SP
SN-72204-03**SP
SN-72502-03**SP
SN-72508-01**SP
SN-72508-02**SP
SN-7515**Sp
SN-9485**Sp
SN-9488**Sp
STJ-3121
SY-005940
X-SPLINT

PRICE: $579.63 ex GST

No 3 Metal Kit

Dimensions: 41cm x 18cm x 60cm
Suitable for 25 - 50 people

Description

Micropore 25mm x 9.1m White Hypoallergenic Paper Tape

Aero Amputated Parts Bag Assorted 3

Aerodol Paracetamol Tab 500mg 24

Aeroplast Box 12 Fabric Assorted Finger and Knuckle Dressings

Aero Guide First Aid Book

Aero Instant Ice Pack Small 15cm x 8cm

Aeroplast Box 50 Plastic Strip 7.2cm x 1.9cm

Aeroplast Box 20 Plastic Assorted Shapes

First Aid Notebook with Pen

Aero Splinter Probe 3.7cm Sheet x 5

Aero Safety Pins Bag 12

Aeroplast Thermal Blanket 127cm x 180cm

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 15ml Ampoule Aerowash

Eye Shower Crash Pack 100ml Single Use

Alka Seltzer Lemon Box 20

Forcep 12.5cm Fine Point Basic Dressing

Sanax First Aid Kit Sticker Large 1770mm x 250mm

Logikal Resus O Mask 2 In Printed Bag

Multigate Basic Dressing Pack B

Chlorhexidine 0.05% Cetrimide 0.5% Yellow 30ml Steritube

Kidney Dish Clear Plastic 500ml

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 75mm x 125mm

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 50um 100mm x 150mm

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 100mm x 180mm

PDI Povidone - lodine Prep Pad

Burnaid Gel Sachet 3.5g

Rapaid 1gm Antiseptic Cream Single Use Sachet

Rapaid First Aid Spray 50ml

Scissors First Aid Surgical Sharp Blunt Straight 13cm Economy

Sentry Burn Dressing 75cm x 75cm Radiation Sterillised

Sentry Universal Multi Trauma Dressing Non Woven Combine Large 20cm x 91cm
Refresh Eye Drops 0.4ml Vials Box 10

Cutisoft Triangular Bandage 110cm x 110cm x 155cm

Leukoplast 2.5cm x 5m Waterproof Rigid White Zinc Oxide Tape Navy Blue Spool
Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 20cm x 20cm Sterile

Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 9cm x 20cm Sterile

Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 9cm x 10cm Sterile

Propax Cotton Wool Balls Sterile 5 Pack

Skin Prep Wipe with Cetrimide

Protex Nitrile Blue Gloves Large Pack 2

Handycrepe 7.5cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage
Handycrepe 10cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage
Handycrepe 15cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage
Melolite 7.5cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing

Melolin 5cm x 5cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile

Melolin 10cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile

Propax Eye Pad Sterile 6cm x 7.5cm

Propax Gauze Swab Pack 3 7.5cm x 7.5cm Sterile

Propax No14 Wound Dressing BP Medium Pad 10cm x 15cm Bandage 7.5cm x 2m
Propax No15 Wound Dressing BP Large Pad 15cm x 20cm Bandage 7.5cm x 3.5m
Cotton Tip Applicator 7.5cm 3 Pack Handy Paper Stem Single Ended Sterile
Handyband 5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage

Handyband 7.5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage

St John Occupational First Aid 5th Edition A5 Soft Cover 314 Page
Betadine Ointment 1g Sachet

Splint Plastic Interlocking Set of 6 In Pouch

9

First aid cabinet made from white stove enamelled metal. Wall mountable with a carry handle and snap lock closure.

Qty per kit
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PRICE: $215.50 ex GST

Kitchen Plastic Kit

First aid cabinet made from high impact styrene white plastic.

Dimensions: 36cm x 30cm x 18cm
Suitable for 1 - 10 people

Code Description Qty per kit
3M-1530-1 Micropore 25mm x 9.1m White Hypoallergenic Paper Tape 1
AE-AAB100 Aero Amputated Parts Bag Assorted 3 1
AE-AD24 Aerodol Paracetamol Tab 500mg 24 1
AE-AGB001 Aero Guide First Aid Book 1
AE-AII2500 Aero Instant Ice Pack Small 15cm x 8cm 2
AE-ASNO96P First Aid Notebook with Pen 1
AE-ASP100 Aero Splinter Probe 3.7cm Sheet x 5 2
AE-ASP12 Aero Safety Pins Bag 12 1
AE-ATB130 Aeroplast Thermal Blanket 127cm x 180cm 1
AE-AW1000 Sodium Chloride 0.9% 15m| Ampoule Aerowash 8
AH-11950 Eye Shower Crash Pack 100ml Single Use 1
BY-271379 Alka Seltzer Regular Box 20 1
FORCEP Forcep 12.5cm Fine Point Basic Dressing 1
LAB-SXFAK-LGE Sanax First Aid Kit Sticker Large 170mm x 250mm 1
LG-LRM2 Logikal Resus O Mask 2 In Printed Bag 1
PFI-16061505 Chlorhexidine 0.05% Cetrimide 0.5% Yellow 30ml Steritube 3
PLY-103S Kidney Dish Clear Plastic 500ml 1
PP-2504 Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 75mm x 125mm 2
PP-2505 Zip Lock Plastic Bags 50um 100mm x 150mm 2
PP-2506 Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 100mm x 180mm 1
PR0O-40600/50 PDI Povidone - lodine Prep Pad 5
RYE-BD10 Burnaid Dressing 10cm x 10cm 2
RYE-BS35 Burnaid Gel Sachet 3.5g 10
RYE-RAC1 Rapaid 1gm Antiseptic Cream Single Use Sachet 8
RYE-RBVM100 Rapaid Box 100 Blue Visual Metal Detectable 72mm x 25mm 1
RYE-RFS50 Rapaid First Aid Spray 50ml| 1
SCISSOR Scissors First Aid Surgical Sharp Blunt Straight 13cm Economy 1
SEN-BD001 Sentry Burn Dressing 75cm x 220cm Radiation Sterilised 1
SI-356675 Refresh Eye Drops 0.4ml Vials Box 30 1
SN-111111%**SP Cutisoft Triangular Bandage 110cm x 110cm x 155cm 2
SN-2322**Sp Leukoplast 2.5cm x 5m Waterproof Rigid White Zinc Oxide Tape Navy Blue Spool 1
SN-2901972 Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 9cm x 20cm Sterile 1
SN-2905734 Propax Cotton Wool Balls Sterile 5 Pack 5
SN-36005196**SP Skin Prep Wipe with Cetrimide 10
SN-36361397**SP Protex Nitrile Blue Gloves Large Pack 2 5
SN-47153/1**SP Handycrepe 7.5cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage 1
SN-47154/1**SP Handycrepe 10cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage 1
SN-4812**Sp Melolite 7.5cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing 3
SN-66974940**SP Melolin 5cm x 5cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile 6
SN-66974941**SP Melolin 10cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile 2
SN-72204-03**SP Propax Eye Pad Sterile 6cm x 7.5cm 4
SN-72502-03**SP Propax Gauze Swab Pack 3 7.5cm x 7.5cm Sterile 5
SN-72508-01**SP Propax No14 Wound Dressing BP Medium Pad 10cm x 15cm Bandage 7.5cm x2m 1
SN-72508-02**SP Propax No15 Wound Dressing BP Large Pad 15cm x 20cm Bandage 7.5cm x 3.5m 1
SN-7515**Sp Cotton Tip Applicator 7.5cm 3 Pack Handy Paper Stem Single Ended Sterile 5
SN-9485**Sp Handyband 5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage 3
SN-9488**SP Handyband 7.5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage 3
SY-005940 Betadine Ointment 1g Sachet 5

10
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Code

3M-1530-1
AE-AAB100
AE-AD24
AE-AF312
AE-AGB001
AE-AIlI2500
AE-AP1015
AE-ASNO96P
AE-ASP100
AE-ASP12
AE-ATB130
AE-AW1000
BY-271346
FORCEP
LAB-SXFAK
LG-LRM2
PFI-16061505
PLY-103S

PP-2504

PP-2505

PP-2506
PRO-40600/50
RYE-BS35
RYE-RAC1
RYE-RFS50
SCISSOR
SI-818740
SN-01061-00**SP
SN-111111**SP
SN-2901972
SN-2905734
SN-36005196**SP
SN-36361397**SP
SN-47153/1**Sp
SN-47154/1**SP
SN-4812**SP
SN-66974940**SP
SN-66974941**SP
SN-72204-03**Sp
SN-72502-03**SP
SN-72508-01**SP
SN-72508-02**SP
SN-7515**Sp
SN-9485**Sp
SN-9488**SP
SY-005940

PRICE: $126.33 ex GST

Portable General Purpose Kit

Green fisher tackle box with handle and one tray insert.
Dimensions: 40cm x 23cm x 15cm

Description

Micropore 25mm x 9.1m White Hypoallergenic Paper Tape

Aero Amputated Parts Bag Assorted 3

Aerodol Paracetamol Tab 500mg 24

Aeroplast Box 12 Fabric Assorted Finger and Knuckle Dressings

Aero Guide First Aid Book

Aero Instant Ice Pack Small 15cm x 8cm

Aeroplast Box 50 Plastic Strip 7.2cm x 1.9cm

First Aid Notebook with Pen

Aero Splinter Probe 3.7cm Sheet x 5

Aero Safety Pins Bag 12

Aeroplast Thermal Blanket 127cm x 180cm

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 15ml| Ampoule Aerowash

Alka Seltzer Lemon Box 20

Forcep 12.5cm Fine Point Basic Dressing

Sanax First Aid Kit Sticker Small 75mm x 110mm

Logikal Resus O Mask 2 In Printed Bag

Chlorhexidine 0.05% Cetrimide 0.5% Yellow 30ml Steritube

Kidney Dish Clear Plastic 500ml

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 75mm x 125mm

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 50um 100mm x 150mm

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 100mm x 180mm

PDI Povidone - lodine Prep Pad

Burnaid Gel Sachet 3.5g

Rapaid 1gm Antiseptic Cream Single Use Sachet

Rapaid First Aid Spray 50ml

Scissors First Aid Surgical Sharp Blunt Straight 13cm Economy

Refresh Eye Drops 0.4ml Vials Box 10

Leukoplast 2.5cm x 1m Elastic Tan Zinc Oxide Tape Orange Spool
Cutisoft Triangular Bandage 110cm x 110cm x 155cm

Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 9cm x 20cm Sterile

Propax Cotton Wool Balls Sterile 5 Pack

Skin Prep Wipe with Cetrimide

Protex Nitrile Blue Gloves Large Pack 2

Handycrepe 7.5cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage
Handycrepe 10cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage
Melolite 7.5cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing

Melolin 5cm x 5¢cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile

Melolin 10cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile

Propax Eye Pad Sterile 6cm x 7.5cm

Propax Gauze Swab Pack 3 7.5cm x 7.5cm Sterile

Propax No14 Wound Dressing BP Medium Pad 10cm x 15cm Bandage 7.5cm x 2m
Propax No15 Wound Dressing BP Large Pad 15cm x 20cm Bandage 7.5cm x 3.5m
Cotton Tip Applicator 7.5cm 3 Pack Handy Paper Stem Single Ended Sterile
Handyband 5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage

Handyband 7.5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage

Betadine Ointment 1g Sachet

11
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PRICE: $142.68 ex GST

Portable Trauma Kit

Flambeau first aid box green 1772 tackle box with handle and two tier shelving.

Code

3M-1530-0
AE-AAB100
AE-AGB001
AE-AII2500
AE-AP1015
AE-ASNO96P
AE-ASP100
AE-ASP12
AE-ATB130
AE-AW1000
AE-USP19

FORCEP
LAB-SXFAK
LG-LRM2
MGO08-708P
PFI-16061505
PP-2504

PP-2505

PP-2506
PRO-40600/50
RYE-BD10
RYE-BS35
RYE-RAC1
RYE-RFS50
SCISSOR
SEN-UDO002
SI-818740
SN-01061-00**SP
SN-111111**SP
SN-2900189**SP
SN-2904485
SN-2905734
SN-36005196**SP
SN-36361397**SP
SN-47153/1**SP
SN-47154/1**SP
SN-4812**Sp
SN-66974940**SP
SN-66974941**SP
SN-72204-03**SP
SN-72502-03**SP
SN-72508-01**SP
SN-72508-02**SP
SN-7515**Sp
SN-9485**Sp
SN-9488**SPp
STJ-5546
SY-005940
X-SPLINT

Dimensions: 41cm x 21cm x 19cm

Description

Micropore 12mm x 9.1m White Hypoallergenic Paper Tape

Aero Amputated Parts Bag Assorted 3

Aero Guide First Aid Book

Aero Instant Ice Pack Small 15cm x 8cm

Aeroplast Box 50 Plastic Strip 7.2cm x 1.9cm

First Aid Notebook with Pen

Aero Splinter Probe 3.7cm Sheet x 5

Aero Safety Pins Bag 12

Aeroplast Thermal Blanket 127cm x 180cm

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 15ml Ampoule Aerowash

Universal Scissors 19cm

Forcep 12.5cm Fine Point Basic Dressing

Sanax First Aid Kit Sticker Small 75mm x 110mm

Logikal Resus O Mask 2 In Printed Bag

Multigate Basic Dressing Pack B

Chlorhexidine 0.05% Cetrimide 0.5% Yellow 30ml Steritube

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 75mm x 125mm

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 50um 100mm x 150mm

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 100mm x 180mm

PDI Povidone - lodine Prep Pad

Burnaid Dressing 10cm x 10cm

Burnaid Gel Sachet 3.5g

Rapaid 1gm Antiseptic Cream Single Use Sachet

Rapaid First Aid Spray 50ml

Scissors First Aid Surgical Sharp Blunt Straight 13cm Economy

Sentry Universal Multi Trauma Dressing Non Woven Combine Small 20cm x 40cm
Refresh Eye Drops 0.4ml Vials Box 10

Leukoplast 2.5cm x 1m Elastic Tan Zinc Oxide Tape Orange Spool

Cutisoft Triangular Bandage 110cm x 110cm x 155cm

Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 20cm x 20cm Sterile

Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 9cm x 10cm Sterile

Propax Cotton Wool Balls Sterile 5 Pack

Skin Prep Wipe with Cetrimide

Protex Nitrile Blue Gloves Large Pack 2

Handycrepe 7.5cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage
Handycrepe 10cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage
Melolite 7.5cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing

Melolin 5cm x 5cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile

Melolin 10cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile

Propax Eye Pad Sterile 6cm x 7.5cm

Propax Gauze Swab Pack 3 7.5cm x 7.5cm Sterile

Propax No14 Wound Dressing BP Medium Pad 10cm x 15cm Bandage 7.5cm x 2m
Propax No15 Wound Dressing BP Large Pad 15cm x 20cm Bandage 7.5cm x 3.5m
Cotton Tip Applicator 7.5cm 3 Pack Handy Paper Stem Single Ended Sterile
Handyband 5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage

Handyband 7.5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage

St Johns Resuscitation CPR Card DRABCD 86mm x 55mm Wallet Quick Reference
Betadine Ointment 1g Sachet

Splint Plastic Interlocking Set of 6 In Pouch

12
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PRICE: $285.36 ex GST

Remote Area Kit

Flambeau first aid box green 1872 tackle box with handle and two tier shelving.

Code Description Qty per kit
3M-1530-1 Micropore 25mm x 9.1m White Hypoallergenic Paper Tape
AE-AAB100 Aero Amputated Parts Bag Assorted 3

AE-AD24 Aerodol Paracetamol Tab 500mg 24

AE-AF312 Aeroplast Box 12 Fabric Assorted Finger and Knuckle Dressings
AE-AII2500 Aero Instant Ice Pack Small 15cm x 8cm

AE-AP1015 Aeroplast Box 50 Plastic Strip 7.2cm x 1.9cm

AE-ASN096P First Aid Notebook with Pen

AE-ASP100 Aero Splinter Probe 3.7cm Sheet x 5

AE-ASP12 Aero Safety Pins Bag 12

AE-ATB130 Aeroplast Thermal Blanket 127cm x 180cm

AE-AW1000 Sodium Chloride 0.9% 15m| Ampoule Aerowash

AE-USP19 Universal Scissors 19cm

AH-11950 Eye Shower Crash Pack 100ml Single Use

BIC86207 Bic Medical Razors

ENE-037259 Wet Ones 15 Travel Antibacterial

FORCEP Forcep 12.5cm Fine Point Basic Dressing

LA-82001133-SANAX

Dimensions: 45cm x 23cm x 23cm

Sanax Pocket Mask in Pearl Case with Valve, Filter, Gloves & Wipe
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LAB-SXFAK Sanax First Aid Kit Sticker Small 75mm x 110mm

LG-LRM?2 Logikal Resus O Mask 2 In Printed Bag

LV-HPI114X22 Livingstone Instant Hot Pack 14cm x 12.5cm

PFI-16061505 Chlorhexidine 0.05% Cetrimide 0.5% Yellow 30ml Steritube

PP-2504 Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 75mm x 125mm

PP-2505 Zip Lock Plastic Bags 50um 100mm x 150mm

PP-2506 Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 100mm x 180mm

PRO-40600/50 PDI Povidone - lodine Prep Pad

RYE-BD10 Burnaid Dressing 10cm x 10cm

RYE-BD20 Burnaid Dressing 20cm x 20cm

RYE-BS35 Burnaid Gel Sachet 3.5g 10
RYE-RAC1 Rapaid 1gm Antiseptic Cream Single Use Sachet 5
RYE-RFS50 Rapaid First Aid Spray 50ml 1
SCISSOR Scissors First Aid Surgical Sharp Blunt Straight 13cm Economy 1
SI-064956 Disprin Tab 300mg 24 1
SI-252288 Gastrolyte Sachet Orange 4.9g 10 1
SI-466763 Telfast Red Tab 120mg 10 1
SI-818740 Refresh Eye Drops 0.4ml Vials Box 10 1
SN-01061-00**SP Leukoplast 2.5cm x 1m Elastic Tan Zinc Oxide Tape Orange Spool 1
SN-111111**SP Cutisoft Triangular Bandage 110cm x 110cm x 155cm 2
SN-2901972 Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 9cm x 20cm Sterile 1
SN-2904485 Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 9cm x 10cm Sterile 2
SN-2909648 Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 20cm x 30cm Sterile 2
SN-36001000**SP Medi Swab 70% Isopropyl Alcohol Skin Cleansing Swab 5
SN-36005196**SP Skin Prep Wipe with Cetrimide 10
SN-36361397**SP Protex Nitrile Blue Gloves Large Pack 2 5
SN-47153/1**SP Handycrepe 7.5cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage 1
SN-47155/1**Sp Handycrepe 15cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage 1
SN-4812**SP Melolite 7.5cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing 3
SN-66001474 Cutiplast Steril 15cm x 8cm Pad 11cm x 4cm Conformable Fabric Island Dressing 1
SN-66001478 Cutiplast Steril 7.2cm x 5cm Pad 4cm x 2.7cm Conformable Fabric Island Dressing 1
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Remote Area Kit Continued

Code Description Qty per kit
SN-66002880 Leukostrip Skin Closure 13mm x 102mm 6 Strips per Sheet 2
SN-66974940**SP Melolin 5cm x 5cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile 6
SN-66974941**SP Melolin 10cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile 3
SN-72204-03**SP Propax Eye Pad Sterile 6cm x 7.5cm 4
SN-72502-03**SP Propax Gauze Swab Pack 3 7.5cm x 7.5cm Sterile 5
SN-72508-01**SP Propax No14 Wound Dressing BP Medium Pad 10cm x 15cm Bandage 7.5cm x2m 2
SN-72508-02**SP Propax No15 Wound Dressing BP Large Pad 15cm x 20cm Bandage 7.5cm x 3.5m 2
SN-7515**SP Cotton Tip Applicator 7.5cm 3 Pack Handy Paper Stem Single Ended Sterile 2
SN-8140**SP Handycrepe 10cm x 2.5m Heavy Weight Strong Support Crepe Bandage Tan 2
SN-9485**SP Handyband 5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage 3
SN-9488**Sp Handyband 7.5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage 3
STJ-3166 St Johns Australian Remote Area First Aid 2000 A5 Soft Cover 181 Page 1
STJ-5546 St Johns Resuscitation CPR Card DRABCD 86mm x 55mm Wallet Quick Reference 1
SY-005940 Betadine Ointment 1g Sachet 5
X-SPLINT Splint Plastic Interlocking Set of 6 In Pouch 1

*Please note that this kit contains scheduled medication and will require the customer to provide
Sanax Medical with a copy of their relevant Poisons Permit before purchase is permitted.
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Flambeau first aid box green 1872 tackle box with handle and two tier shelving.

Code

3M-1530-0
AE-AAB100
AE-AD24
AE-AF312
AE-AII2500
AE-AP1015
AE-ASNO96P
AE-ASP100
AE-ASP12
AE-ATB130
AE-AW1000
AE-USP19
AH-11950
BIC86207
ENE-037259
FORCEP
LA-82001133-SANAX
LAB-SXFAK
LG-LRM2
LV-HP114X22
PFI-16061505
PP-2504

PP-2505

PP-2506
PRO-40600/50
RYE-BD10
RYE-BD20
RYE-BS35
RYE-RAC1
RYE-RFS50
SCISSOR
SI-064956
SI-252288
SI-818740
SN-01061-00**SP
SN-111111**SP
SN-2901972
SN-2904485
SN-2909648
SN-36001000**SP
SN-36005196**SP
SN-36361397**SP
SN-47153/1**SP
SN-47155/1**Sp
SN-4812**SPp
SN-66001474
SN-66001478

PRICE: $274.95 ex GST

Remote Area NS Kit

Dimensions: 45cm x 23cm x 23cm

Description

Micropore 12mm x 9.1m White Hypoallergenic Paper Tape
Aero Amputated Parts Bag Assorted 3

Aerodol Paracetamol Tab 500mg 24

Aeroplast Box 12 Fabric Assorted Finger and Knuckle Dressings
Aero Instant Ice Pack Small 15cm x 8cm

Aeroplast Box 50 Plastic Strip 7.2cm x 1.9cm

First Aid Notebook with Pen

Aero Splinter Probe 3.7cm Sheet x 5

Aero Safety Pins Bag 12

Aeroplast Thermal Blanket 127cm x 180cm

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 15ml Ampoule Aerowash

Universal Scissors 19cm

Eye Shower Crash Pack 100ml Single Use

Bic Medical Razors

Wet Ones 15 Travel Antibacterial

Forcep 12.5cm Fine Point Basic Dressing

Sanax Pocket Mask in Pearl Case with Valve, Filter, Gloves & Wipe
Sanax First Aid Kit Sticker Small 75mm x 110mm

Logikal Resus O Mask 2 In Printed Bag

Livingstone Instant Hot Pack 14cm x 12.5cm

Chlorhexidine 0.05% Cetrimide 0.5% Yellow 30ml Steritube
Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 75mm x 125mm

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 50um 100mm x 150mm

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 100mm x 180mm

PDI Povidone - lodine Prep Pad

Burnaid Dressing 10cm x 10cm

Burnaid Dressing 20cm x 20cm

Burnaid Gel Sachet 3.5g

Rapaid 1gm Antiseptic Cream Single Use Sachet

Rapaid First Aid Spray 50ml

Scissors First Aid Surgical Sharp Blunt Straight 13cm Economy
Disprin Tab 300mg 24

Gastrolyte Sachet Orange 4.9g 10

Refresh Eye Drops 0.4ml Vials Box 10

Leukoplast 2.5cm x 1m Elastic Tan Zinc Oxide Tape Orange Spool
Cutisoft Triangular Bandage 110cm x 110cm x 155cm
Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 9cm x 20cm Sterile

Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 9cm x 10cm Sterile

Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 20cm x 30cm Sterile

Medi Swab 70% Isopropyl Alcohol Skin Cleansing Swab
Skin Prep Wipe with Cetrimide

Protex Nitrile Blue Gloves Large Pack 2

Handycrepe 7.5cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage
Handycrepe 15cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage

Melolite 7.5cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing

Cutiplast Steril 15cm x 8cm Pad 11cm x 4cm Conformable Fabric Island Dressing
Cutiplast Steril 7.2cm x 5cm Pad 4cm x 2.7cm Conformable Fabric Island Dressing
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Remote Area NS Kit Continued

Code Description Qty per kit
SN-66002880 Leukostrip Skin Closure 13mm x 102mm 6 Strips per Sheet 2
SN-66974940**SP Melolin 5cm x 5cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile 6
SN-66974941**SP Melolin 10cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile 3
SN-72204-03**SP Propax Eye Pad Sterile 6cm x 7.5cm 4
SN-72502-03**SP Propax Gauze Swab Pack 3 7.5cm x 7.5cm Sterile 5
SN-72508-01**SP Propax No14 Wound Dressing BP Medium Pad 10cm x 15cm Bandage 7.5cm x2m 2
SN-72508-02**SP Propax No15 Wound Dressing BP Large Pad 15cm x 20cm Bandage 7.5cm x3.5m 2
SN-7515**SP Cotton Tip Applicator 7.5cm 3 Pack Handy Paper Stem Single Ended Sterile 2
SN-8140**SP Handycrepe 10cm x 2.5m Heavy Weight Strong Support Crepe Bandage Tan 2
SN-9485**SP Handyband 5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage 3
SN-9488**Sp Handyband 7.5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage 3
STJ-3166 St Johns Australian Remote Area First Aid 2000 A5 Soft Cover 181 Page 1
STJ-5546 St Johns Resuscitation CPR Card DRABCD 86mm x 55mm Wallet Quick Reference 1
SY-005940 Betadine Ointment 1g Sachet 5
X-SPLINT Splint Plastic Interlocking Set of 6 In Pouch 1
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Code Description Qty per kit
3M-1530-1 Micropore 25mm x 9.1m White Hypoallergenic Paper Tape

AE-AAB100 Aero Amputated Parts Bag Assorted 3

AE-AGB001 Aero Guide First Aid Book

AE-AII2500 Aero Instant Ice Pack Small 15cm x 8cm

AE-AP1015 Aeroplast Box 50 Plastic Strip 7.2cm x 1.9cm

AE-ASNO96P First Aid Notebook with Pen

AE-ASP100 Aero Splinter Probe 3.7cm Sheet x 5

AE-ASP12 Aero Safety Pins Bag 12

AE-ATB130 Aeroplast Thermal Blanket 127cm x 180cm

AE-AW1000 Sodium Chloride 0.9% 15m| Ampoule Aerowash

AH-11950 Eye Shower Crash Pack 100ml Single Use

BX-AHF7123 Sodium Chloride 0.9% 500ml Irrigation Pour Bottle Baxter

CAB-1H-167 Medical Cabinet Medium White Plastic 36cm x 30cm x 18cm Weather Proof
FORCEP Forcep 12.5cm Fine Point Basic Dressing

LAB-SXFAK-LGE

PRICE: $258.10 ex GST

Burns Management Kit

First aid cabinet made from high impact styrene white plastic.

Dimensions: 36cm x 30cm x 18cm

Sanax First Aid Kit Sticker Large 170mm x 250mm
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LG-LRM2 Logikal Resus O Mask 2 In Printed Bag

PFI-16061505 Chlorhexidine 0.05% Cetrimide 0.5% Yellow 30ml Steritube

PP-2504 Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 75mm x 125mm

PP-2505 Zip Lock Plastic Bags 50um 100mm x 150mm

PP-2506 Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 100mm x 180mm

PR0O-40600/50 PDI Povidone - lodine Prep Pad

RYE-BD10 Burnaid Dressing 10cm x 10cm

RYE-BD20 Burnaid Dressing 20cm x 20cm

RYE-BD55 Burnaid Dressing 55cm x 40cm

RYE-BDF1 Burnaid Dressing Face Mask 40cm x 30cm

RYE-BS35 Burnaid Gel Sachet 3.5g 10
RYE-RAC1 Rapaid 1gm Antiseptic Cream Single Use Sachet 5
RYE-RFS50 Rapaid First Aid Spray 50ml| 1
SCISSOR Scissors First Aid Surgical Sharp Blunt Straight 13cm Economy 1
SEN-BD001 Sentry Burn Dressing 75cm x 220cm Radiation Sterilised 1
SEN-BD002 Sentry Burn Dressing 75cm x 75cm Radiation Sterillised 1
SN-111111%**SP Cutisoft Triangular Bandage 110cm x 110cm x 155cm 2
SN-2901972 Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 9cm x 20cm Sterile 1
SN-36005196**SP Skin Prep Wipe with Cetrimide 10
SN-36361397**SP Protex Nitrile Blue Gloves Large Pack 2 5
SN-47154/1**SP Handycrepe 10cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage 1
SN-4812**SP Melolite 7.5cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing 3
SN-66974940**SP Melolin 5cm x 5cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile 6
SN-66974941**Sp Melolin 10cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile 1
SN-72204-03**SP Propax Eye Pad Sterile 6cm x 7.5cm 4
SN-72502-03**SP Propax Gauze Swab Pack 3 7.5cm x 7.5cm Sterile 5
SN-72508-01**SP Propax No14 Wound Dressing BP Medium Pad 10cm x 15cm Bandage 7.5cm x2m 1
SN-72508-02**SP Propax Nol15 Wound Dressing BP Large Pad 15cm x 20cm Bandage 7.5cm x 3.5m 1
SN-9485**SP Handyband 5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage 3
SN-9488**Sp Handyband 7.5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage 3
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Code

3M-1530-1
AE-AAB100
AE-AGB001
AE-AII2500
AE-AP1015
AE-ASNO9S6P
AE-ASP100
AE-ASP12
AE-ATB130
AE-AW1000
AE-USP19

FORCEP

LG-LRM2

PP-2504

PP-2505

PP-2506
PRO-40600/50
RYE-BS35
RYE-RAC1
RYE-RFS50
RYE-RIC1

SCISSOR
SN-111111**SP
SN-2901972
SN-36005196**SP
SN-36361397**SP
SN-4812**Sp
SN-66974940**SP
SN-66974941**SP
SN-72204-03**SP
SN-72502-03**SP
SN-72508-01**SP
SN-72508-02**SP
SN-8138**SP
SN-8140**Sp
SN-9485**Sp
SN-9488**Sp

Stings & Snake Bite NS Kit

A black and white soft first aid bag with a shoulder strap.

Dimensions: 18cm x 23cm x 11cm

Description

Micropore 25mm x 9.1m White Hypoallergenic Paper Tape
Aero Amputated Parts Bag Assorted 3

Aero Guide First Aid Book

Aero Instant Ice Pack Small 15cm x 8cm

Aeroplast Box 50 Plastic Strip 7.2cm x 1.9cm

First Aid Notebook with Pen

Aero Splinter Probe 3.7cm Sheet x 5

Aero Safety Pins Bag 12

Aeroplast Thermal Blanket 127cm x 180cm

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 15m| Ampoule Aerowash
Universal Scissors 19cm

Forcep 12.5cm Fine Point Basic Dressing

Logikal Resus O Mask 2 In Printed Bag

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 75mm x 125mm

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 50um 100mm x 150mm

Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 100mm x 180mm

PDI Povidone - lodine Prep Pad

Burnaid Gel Sachet 3.5g

Rapaid 1gm Antiseptic Cream Single Use Sachet
Rapaid First Aid Spray 50ml|

Rapaid 1g Itch Relief Cream Single Use Sachet
Scissors First Aid Surgical Sharp Blunt Straight 13cm Economy
Cutisoft Triangular Bandage 110cm x 110cm x 155cm
Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 9cm x 20cm Sterile
Skin Prep Wipe with Cetrimide

Protex Nitrile Blue Gloves Large Pack 2

Melolite 7.5cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing
Melolin 5cm x 5cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile
Melolin 10cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile
Propax Eye Pad Sterile 6cm x 7.5cm

Propax Gauze Swab Pack 3 7.5cm x 7.5cm Sterile

Propax No14 Wound Dressing BP Medium Pad 10cm x 15cm Bandage 7.5cm x 2m
Propax No15 Wound Dressing BP Large Pad 15cm x 20cm Bandage 7.5cm x 3.5m
Handycrepe 7.5cm x 2.5m Heavy Weight Strong Support Crepe Bandage Tan
Handycrepe 10cm x 2.5m Heavy Weight Strong Support Crepe Bandage Tan

Handyband 5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage
Handyband 7.5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage
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Code Description Qty per kit
3M-1530-1 Micropore 25mm x 9.1m White Hypoallergenic Paper Tape 1
AE-AAB100 Aero Amputated Parts Bag Assorted 3 1
AE-AGB001 Aero Guide First Aid Book 1
AE-AII2500 Aero Instant Ice Pack Small 15cm x 8cm 1
AE-AP1015 Aeroplast Box 50 Plastic Strip 7.2cm x 1.9cm 1
AE-ASN096P First Aid Notebook with Pen 1
AE-ASP100 Aero Splinter Probe 3.7cm Sheet x 5 2
AE-ASP12 Aero Safety Pins Bag 12 1
AE-ATB130 Aeroplast Thermal Blanket 127cm x 180cm 1
AE-AW1000 Sodium Chloride 0.9% 15ml| Ampoule Aerowash 8
AE-USP19 Universal Scissors 19cm 1
FORCEP Forcep 12.5cm Fine Point Basic Dressing 1
LG-LRM?2 Logikal Resus O Mask 2 In Printed Bag 1
PP-2504 Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 75mm x 125mm 3
PP-2505 Zip Lock Plastic Bags 50um 100mm x 150mm 1
PP-2506 Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 100mm x 180mm 1
PRO-40600/50 PDI Povidone - lodine Prep Pad 5
RYE-BS35 Burnaid Gel Sachet 3.5g 5
RYE-RAC1 Rapaid 1gm Antiseptic Cream Single Use Sachet 5
RYE-RFS50 Rapaid First Aid Spray 50ml 1
RYE-RIC1 Rapaid 1g Itch Relief Cream Single Use Sachet 5
SCISSOR Scissors First Aid Surgical Sharp Blunt Straight 13cm Economy 1
SI-466763 Telfast Red Tab 120mg 10 1
SN-111111**SP Cutisoft Triangular Bandage 110cm x 110cm x 155cm 2
SN-2901972 Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 9cm x 20cm Sterile 1
SN-36005196**SP Skin Prep Wipe with Cetrimide 10
SN-36361397**SP Protex Nitrile Blue Gloves Large Pack 2 5
SN-4812**SpP Melolite 7.5cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing 3
SN-66974940**SP Melolin 5cm x 5¢cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile 6
SN-66974941**SP Melolin 10cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile 1
SN-72204-03**SP Propax Eye Pad Sterile 6cm x 7.5cm 4
SN-72502-03**SP Propax Gauze Swab Pack 3 7.5cm x 7.5cm Sterile 5
SN-72508-01**SP Propax No14 Wound Dressing BP Medium Pad 10cm x 15cm Bandage 7.5cm x2m 1
SN-72508-02**SP Propax No15 Wound Dressing BP Large Pad 15cm x 20cm Bandage 7.5cm x 3.5m 1
SN-8138**SpP Handycrepe 7.5cm x 2.5m Heavy Weight Strong Support Crepe Bandage Tan 1
SN-8140**SP Handycrepe 10cm x 2.5m Heavy Weight Strong Support Crepe Bandage Tan 1
SN-9485**Sp Handyband 5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage 3
SN-9488**SP Handyband 7.5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage 3

Stings & Snake Bite S2 Kit

A black and white soft first aid bag with a shoulder strap.
Dimensions: 18cm x 23cm x 11cm

*Please note that this kit contains scheduled medication and will require the customer to provide
Sanax Medical with a copy of their relevant Poisons Permit before purchase is permitted.
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Customised Kits
Empty Bags and Cases

Custom design your first aid kit
Everything you need and nothing you don’t

Are you providing your employees with optimal first aid products suited to the type of injury that they may
sustain whilst performing their day to day duties.?

We can provide you with first aid kits that suit your work place and will allow your employees to treat their
injuries on site with the best product for the particular injury.

If your workplace is prone to a particular type of injury, for example cuts and grazes on the knuckles , we
can ensure that your kit contains our fabric knuckle plasters; if you have a lot of debris floating around and
your staff are susceptible to having eye issues because of this we can include more eye wash
products.

We will provide you with a contents list for your kit so that you can ensure that it is stocked up and ready
to go at all times. You can even return the kit back to us and have us restock it for you.

Sanax Medical also offers a complete range of trauma bags, click clack boxes and pelican cases.. Some
examples are below. Please contact us for the complete range available.

$X-0021142

$X-0021189

$X-0018324 $X-0021188 PEL-1520NF
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15 Exhibition Drive, Malaga WA 6090
Ph 08 6240 5500 Fax 08 9249 2055 Email
sales@sanaxmedical.com.au

Date:

Name of Account:

Contact Person:

Phone Number:

Delivery Address:

Sanax Medical

| MEDICAL + FIRST AID SUPPLIES

Product Code Product Description Quantity

AE-AAB100 Aero Amputated Parts Bag Assorted 3

AE-AGB001 Aero Guide First Aid Book

AE-Al12500 Aero Instant Ice Pack Small 15cm x 8cm

AE-ASP12 Aero Safety Pins Bag 12

AE-ASP100 Aero Splinter Probe 3.7cm Sheet x 5

AE-AD24 Aerodol Paracetamol Tab 500mg 24

AE-AF312 Aeroplast Box 12 Fabric Assorted Finger and Knuckle Dressings

AE-AP104 Aeroplast Box 20 Plastic Assorted Shapes

AE-AP1015 Aeroplast Box 50 Plastic Strip 7.2cm x 1.9cm

AE-ATB130 Aeroplast Thermal Blanket 127cm x 180cm

BY-271346 Alka Seltzer Lemon Box 20

BY-271379 Alka Seltzer Regular Box 20

SY-005940 Betadine Ointment 1g Sachet

BIC86207 Bic Medical Razors

RYE-BD10 Burnaid Dressing 10cm x 10cm

RYE-BD20 Burnaid Dressing 20cm x 20cm

RYE-BD55 Burnaid Dressing 55cm x 40cm

RYE-BDF1 Burnaid Dressing Face Mask 40cm x 30cm

RYE-BS35 Burnaid Gel Sachet 3.5g

PFI-16061505 Chlorhexidine 0.05% Cetrimide 0.5% Yellow 30ml Steritube

SN-7515**SP Cotton Tip Applicator 7.5cm 3 Pack Handy Paper Stem Single Ended Sterile

SN-66001474 Cutiplast Steril 15cm x 8cm Pad 11cm x 4cm Conformable Fabric Island
Dressing

SN-66001478 Cutiplast Steril 7.2cm x 5cm Pad 4cm x 2.7cm Conformable Fabric Island
Dressing
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Product Code

Product Description

SN-111111**SP

Cutisoft Triangular Bandage 110cm x 110cm x 155cm

SI-064956 Disprin Tab 300mg 24

AH-11950 Eye Shower Crash Pack 100ml Single Use

X-SOFTL-EMP First Aid Bag Large Soft Black with Shoulder Strap 18cm x 23cm x 11cm Empty

X-NO1-BOX First Aid Cabinet Nol Empty - High Impact Styrene White Plastic 40cm x 27cm x
12cm

X-NO1-BOX First Aid Cabinet No1l Empty - High Impact Styrene White Plastic 40cm x 27cm x
12cm

AE-ASN096P First Aid Notebook with Pen

FE-FAF1772G

Flambeau First Aid Box Green 1772 Ferno Tackle Box 41cm x 21cm x 19cm
Empty

FE-FAF1872G

Flambeau First Aid Box Green 1872 Ferno 45cm x 23cm x 23cm Empty

FORCEP Forcep 12.5cm Fine Point Basic Dressing
SI-252288 Gastrolyte Sachet Orange 4.9g 10
BJ-IH-137 Green Fisher Tackle Box With Handle and One Tray Insert 40cm x 23cm x 15¢cm

Empty

SN-9485**SP

Handyband 5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage

SN-9488**Sp

Handyband 7.5cm x 1.5m Conforming Gauze Bandage

SN-8140**SP

Handycrepe 10cm x 2.5m Heavy Weight Strong Support Crepe Bandage Tan

SN-47154/1**SP

Handycrepe 10cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage

SN-47155/1**SP

Handycrepe 15cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage

SN-47153/1**Sp

Handycrepe 7.5cm x 1.5m White Hospital Light Support Crepe Bandage

SN-8138**SP

Handycrepe 7.5cm x 2.5m Heavy Weight Strong Support Crepe Bandage Tan

PLY-103S

Kidney Dish Clear Plastic 500ml

SN-01061-00**SP

Leukoplast 2.5cm x 1m Elastic Tan Zinc Oxide Tape Orange Spool

SN-01071-00**SP

Leukoplast 2.5cm x 2.5m Elastic Tan Zinc Oxide Tape Orange Spool

SN-2322**Sp

Leukoplast 2.5cm x 5m Waterproof Rigid White Zinc Oxide Tape Navy Blue
Spool

SN-66002880

Leukostrip Skin Closure 13mm x 102mm 6 Strips per Sheet

LV-HPI14X22

Livingstone Instant Hot Pack 14cm x 12.5cm

LG-LRM2

Logikal Resus O Mask 2 In Printed Bag

SN-36001000**SP

Medi Swab 70% Isopropy! Alcohol Skin Cleansing Swab

CAB-1H-167

Medical Cabinet Medium White Plastic 36cm x 30cm x 18cm Weather Proof

SN-66974941**SP

Melolin 10cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile

SN-66974940**SP

Melolin 5cm x 5cm Low Adherent Dressing Sterile
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Product Code

Product Description

Quantity

SN-4812**Sp

Melolite 7.5cm x 10cm Low Adherent Dressing

3M-1530-0 Micropore 12mm x 9.1m White Hypoallergenic Paper Tape
3M-1530-1 Micropore 25mm x 9.1m White Hypoallergenic Paper Tape
MGO08-708P Multigate Basic Dressing Pack B

PRO-40600/50

PDI Povidone - lodine Prep Pad

SN-2900189**SP

Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 20cm x 20cm Sterile

SN-2909648 Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 20cm x 30cm Sterile
SN-2904485 Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 9cm x 10cm Sterile
SN-2901972 Propax Combine Pads Pack 1 9cm x 20cm Sterile
SN-2905734 Propax Cotton Wool Balls Sterile 5 Pack

SN-72204-03**SP

Propax Eye Pad Sterile 6cm x 7.5cm

SN-72502-03**Sp

Propax Gauze Swab Pack 3 7.5cm x 7.5cm Sterile

SN-72508-01**SP

Propax No14 Wound Dressing BP Medium Pad 10cm x 15cm Bandage 7.5cm x
2m

SN-72508-02**SP

Propax No15 Wound Dressing BP Large Pad 15cm x 20cm Bandage 7.5cm x
3.5m

SN-36361397**SP

Protex Nitrile Blue Gloves Large Pack 2

RYE-RIC1

Rapaid 1g Itch Relief Cream Single Use Sachet

RYE-RAC1

Rapaid 1gm Antiseptic Cream Single Use Sachet

RYE-RBVM100

Rapaid Box 100 Blue Visual Metal Detectable 72mm x 25mm

RYE-RFS50 Rapaid First Aid Spray 50ml

SI-818740 Refresh Eye Drops 0.4ml Vials Box 10

SI-356675 Refresh Eye Drops 0.4ml Vials Box 30

X-KIT2M-EMP Sanax First Aid Cabinet No2 Empty - Metal Wall Mounting & Carry Handle with
Snap Lock Closure 41cm x 30cm x 16cm

X-KIT3M-EMP Sanax First Aid Cabinet No3 Empty - Metal Wall Mounting & Carry Handle with

Snap Lock Closure 41cm x 18cm x 60cm

LAB-SXFAK-LGE

Sanax First Aid Kit Sticker Large 170mm x 250mm

LAB-SXFAK

Sanax First Aid Kit Sticker Small 75mm x 110mm

XFM-CONT

Sanax Kit Contents List & Reorder Form

LA-82001133-SANAX

Sanax Pocket Mask in Pearl Case with Valve, Filter, Gloves & Wipe

SCISSOR Scissors First Aid Surgical Sharp Blunt Straight 13cm Economy
SEN-BD001 Sentry Burn Dressing 75cm x 220cm Radiation Sterilised
SEN-BD002 Sentry Burn Dressing 75cm x 75cm Radiation Sterillised
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Product Code

Product Description

Quantity

SEN-UDO001 Sentry Universal Multi Trauma Dressing Non Woven Combine Large 20cm x
91cm Radiation Sterilised
SEN-UDO002 Sentry Universal Multi Trauma Dressing Non Woven Combine Small 20cm x

40cm Radiation Sterilised

SN-36005196**SP

Skin Prep Wipe with Cetrimide

AE-AW1000 Sodium Chloride 0.9% 15mIl Ampoule Aerowash

BX-AHF7123 Sodium Chloride 0.9% 500ml Irrigation Pour Bottle Baxter

X-SPLINT Splint Plastic Interlocking Set of 6 In Pouch

STJ-3121 St John Occupational First Aid 5th Edition A5 Soft Cover 314 Page

STJ-5546 St Johns Resuscitation CPR Card DRABCD 86mm x 55mm Wallet Quick
Reference Card

STJ-3166 St Johns Australian Remote Area First Aid 2000 A5 Soft Cover 181 Page

SI-466763 Telfast Red Tab 120mg 10

AE-USP19 Universal Scissors 19cm

ENE-037259 Wet Ones 15 Travel Antibacterial

PP-2506 Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 100mm x 180mm

PP-2504 Zip Lock Plastic Bags 40um 75mm x 125mm

PP-2505 Zip Lock Plastic Bags 50um 100mm x 150mm
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